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Table 5.1: Relative Importance of Commodities and Services by Governorate and Urban/ Rural (Value in JD)

Children's Clothingملابس ولادية وبناتية جاهزة
 119613

 867490

 3063252

 2973606

 68606

 613854

 7193

 116079

 363647

 57879

 806

 61335

   0.00

   0.02

   0.04

   0.13

   0.00

   0.02

 0

 23647

 62236

 197716

 0

 32694

 معطف ولادي وبناتي

فستان بناتي

طقم بناتي

جاآيت ولادي وبناتي

قميص نوم بناتي

ملابس داخليه ولادي وبناتي

 31415645   0.91 3903479 11984725   1.14 1768591   1.00 14384992
   0.00

   0.03

   0.09

   0.11

   0.00

   0.02

 12992

 404599

 1275375

 1529388

 10759

 224043

)القيمة بالدينار ( :1.5 جدول  الأهمية النسبية للسلع والخدمات حسب المحافظة والحضر والريف تابع/
Contd./

Commodities and Services
Amman اربدمادباالزرقاءالبلقاءالعاصمة BalqaZarqaMadabaIrbid

%%%%%Value Value  Value  Value  Value  

السلع والخدمات
 قيمة قيمة قيمةقيمة قيمة

Boy/girl coat

Girl's dress

Girl's suit

Boy/girl jacket

Girl's nightgown

Boy/girl underwear

 0

 394387

 1404504

 1085395

 1526

 144819

   0.70   1.20
   0.00

   0.02

   0.07

   0.07

   0.00

   0.01

   0.00

   0.03

   0.08

   0.01

   0.00

   0.01

   0.00

   0.04

   0.14

   0.11

   0.00

   0.01
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Table 5.1: Relative Importance of Commodities and Services by Governorate and Urban/ Rural (Value in JD)


� و�د�� و
	���� ��ه�ة��Children's Clothing

�;%: و9دي و�	��� 

>��7ن �	���

���	� "#$

��آ�� و9دي و�	���

) ا&#��� ��&,�	�ر ( �� ا������� وا���� وا������#" وا�!���ت #� ��$�:1.5  ��ول ا%ه��� ا�	 /"
��

Contd./

Commodities and Services

%%%%%
Value Value  Value  Value  Value  

ا��#" وا�!���ت
���� �������� ���� ���� 

Boy/girl coat

Girl's dress

Girl's suit

Boy/girl jacket

Mafraq ا������ا�
�ك��شا����ق JarashKarak AjlounTafileh ����ن

 3386274 2576377 1991489 4339822 1271603

  0.00

  0.02

  0.10

  0.15

719

70659

294488

445674

  0.00

  0.04

  0.11

  0.11

 3440

 81520

 229192

 229964

  0.00

  0.02

  0.10

  0.12

0

29374

164254

205237

  0.00

  0.03

  0.13

  0.11

1067

90001

412945

352908

  0.00

  0.04

  0.11

  0.15

 1006

 36065

 101473

 132813

 1.15 1.22 1.20 1.37 1.44
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Table 5.1: Relative Importance of Commodities and Services by Governorate and Urban/ Rural  (Value in JD)


� و�د�� و
	���� ��ه�ة��Children's Clothing

���
 $*�( و)دي و�

���
+���ن �

���
� ,-.

���
	�آ�/ و)دي و�

���
34�2 !�م �

���
$#�" دا���� و)دي و�

���
��5$� و)دي و��

���
$�ا��7 $�ارس �

��)ت $�ر��� و)د��

���
	�ا��ت و)دي و�

���� و)دي

���
34�2 و)دي و�

���
���ز� و)دي و�

���

���ن و)دي و��

���
���� ر���� و)دي و�

���� ,-.

 :��� 	;�ز �

أ��ى

�
��/

Contd./

Commodities and Services

%%%%%
Value Value  Value  Value  Value  

ا���� وا�����ت
���� �������� ���� ���� 

Boy/girl coat

Girl's dress

Girl's suit

Boy/girl jacket

Girl's nightgown

Boy/girl underwear

Boy/Girl (pyjama)

Girl's school uniform

Boy's school uniform

Boy/girl (socks)

Boy's suit

Boy/girl shirt

Boy/girl blouse

Boy/girl pants

Boy/girl sportswear

Baby's suit

Baby's outfit

Other children and babies

manufactured clothing

Maan ا������ر�
ا��
	����ن AqabaRural UrbanThe Kingdom ���

 1550094 2019940 67159869 13433162 80593030

   0.00

   0.04

   0.09

   0.12

   0.00

   0.04

   0.11

   0.05

   0.00

   0.02

   0.07

   0.05

   0.22

   0.38

   0.01

   0.03

   0.03

   0.00

 0

 46112

 112559

 144971

 0

 51339

 131261

 64317

 357

 24545

 80772

 63800

 271793

 462435

 16106

 37015

 39857

 2855

   0.00

   0.05

   0.21

   0.08

   0.00

   0.01

   0.09

   0.03

   0.02

   0.01

   0.15

   0.02

   0.17

   0.25

   0.01

   0.03

   0.04

   0.00

 5674

 81215

 368708

 144228

 86

 25458

 149276

 52618

 33161

 12237

 250840

 28238

 291478

 429951

 19471

 59433

 65224

 2645

   0.00

   0.03

   0.09

   0.08

   0.00

   0.02

   0.06

   0.02

   0.01

   0.01

   0.05

   0.02

   0.17

   0.24

   0.02

   0.02

   0.03

   0.00

 2354

 223985

 1095963

 1382507

 3513

 279434

 1129211

 496251

 67074

 175120

 599464

 412344

 2519714

 3961085

 154026

 324125

 574484

 32505

   0.00

   0.03

   0.09

   0.08

   0.00

   0.02

   0.07

   0.03

   0.01

   0.01

   0.05

   0.03

   0.18

   0.25

   0.02

   0.02

   0.03

   0.00

 149350

 2017164

 6756670

 6117271

 81603

 1180231

 4701070

 1905212

 1093555

 834958

 3472064

 1860634

 13316578

 17981419

 1403412

 1855383

 2233428

 199867

   0.00

   0.02

   0.09

   0.11

   0.00

   0.02

   0.09

   0.04

   0.01

   0.01

   0.05

   0.03

   0.21

   0.32

   0.01

   0.03

   0.05

   0.00

 151704

 2241149

 7852633

 7499778

 85117

 1459666

 5830281

 2401463

 1160629

 1010079

 4071528

 2272978

 15836292

 21942504

 1557438

 2179508

 2807912

 232372

�� وا������� وا�����3 �����
�ر)��ول ا%ه!�� ا�	�$�� ����� وا�����ت #�" ا�!�(ا�- :1.5

 1.27 1.18 0.88 1.10 0.91




